
Lacock Village Hall Bookings

Manor Room

Morning Afternoon Evening Morning Afternoon / Evening

Monday 1/7/19

Tuesday 2/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Wise Owls 9-3

Wednesday 3/7/19 Melaine Craft Fair 9-6 Wise Owls 9-3

Thursday 4/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Lacock Art Club 6:30-9 Wise Owls 9-3

Friday 5/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Lacock Scout Group 6:30-9:00 Lacock Scout Group 6:30-9:00

Saturday 6/7/19 Melksham Crafts 9-6

Sunday 7/7/19 Melksham Crafts 9-6 Junior Church

Monday 8/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Evergreens 2-4 / Parish Council 7-9

Tuesday 9/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 School Productions Wise Owls 9-3 School Productions

Wednesday 10/7/19 Wise Owls 9-3

Thursday 11/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Lacock Art Club 6:30-9 Wise Owls 9-3

Friday 12/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Lacock Scout Group 6:30-9:00 Lacock Scout Group 6:30-9:00

Saturday 13/7/19 Photographic Club 8:30-6:00pm

Sunday 14/7/19 Junior Church

Monday 15/7/19 Lacock School 9-3

Tuesday 16/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Wise Owls 9-3 Parish Council AGM 7-9

Wednesday 17/7/19 Melaine Craft Fair 9-6 Wise Owls 9-3 Lacock WI

Thursday 18/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Lacock Art Club 6:30-9 Wise Owls 9-3

Friday 19/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Lacock Scout Group 6:30-9:00 Lacock WI 10-4 Lacock Scout Group 6:30-9:00

Saturday 20/7/19 Melaine Craft Fair 9-6

Sunday 21/7/19 Melaine Craft Fair 9-6 Junior Church

Monday 22/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Evergreens 2-4

Tuesday 23/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Wise Owls 9-3

Wednesday 24/7/19 WC Area Board 17:00 - 22:00 Wise Owls 9-3

Thursday 25/7/19 Lacock School 9-3 Lacock Art Club 6:30-9 Wise Owls 9-3

Friday 26/7/19 Lacock Art Club Exhibition 3-6

Saturday 27/7/19 Vanessa Craft Fair

Sunday 28/7/19 Vanessa Craft Fair Junior Church

Monday 29/7/19

Tuesday 30/7/19

Wednesday 31/7/19

Main Hall July  2019 Bookings


